MONTHLY PROHIBITION ORDER STATISTICS

243(e)(1) PC Domestic Violence 2 2 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
243(b) PC Battery on LEO 3 3 100% 0 0% 0 0 1 0
243.35PC Battery on Transit Property 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
245(a)(1) PC Assault w/deadly weapon or GBI 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
243.3 PC Battery/Patron 4 4 100% 0 0% 0 0 1 0
273.5PC Domestic Violence 2 2 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
417 PC Brandishing a weapon 2 2 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
212.5PC Robbery on Train 4 4 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 2
243(d) PC Battery w/serious bodily injury 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 1 0 0
314.1PC Indecent Exposure 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 1 0
422 PC Threats 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
11351 H&S Possess/Transport Narcotics for sale 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
11360(a) H&S Possess/Transport Marijuana for 2 0 0% 2 100% 0 0 0 2
211PC Robbery 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
212.5/664 PC Robbery on Train, attempt 2 2 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 1
215PC Car jacking 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
243.4PC Sexual Battery 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
245(a)(4) PC Assault w/deadly weapon 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0 0
69 PC Obstruct/resist officer w/ violence 3 3 100% 0 0% 0 0 1 0

34 32 94.1% 2 5.9% [} 1 4 5




MONTHLY PROHIBITION ORDER STATISTICS

Station Where Prohibition cis Connected to
Incident Orders Time of Location of Involvement Resources

Crime Code Description Occurred _ Issued In Custody In Custody % _ Cite Released Citation % Appeal __ Mental lllness Transient Juvenile Incident Incident (ves/no) (ves/no)

243(b) pC fateyonteo | [ s . 3 | % | o | oo | o [ o . 1 | o [ . | | |

Assault w/deadly 100%
‘weapon or GBI

2735 P Domestcvioence | | 2 | 2 | wo% | o [ o . o [ o [ o . o | | . |

2125 fobbeyonTran 4 4 0% 0 060 0 02

31410 indecentwposwe | | 1 | 1 | w0o% | o [ o . o | o [ 1 . o | | . |

Possess/Transport
Narcotics for sale

e Ry | | 1 | 1 | w% | o | oo | o [ o . o [ o | . [ | ]

2150 Car jacking o rn om0 ok 0000

Assault w/deadly 100%
weapon

34 32 94.1% 2 5.9% [ 1 4 5




Prohibition Orders Over Time 2024 Prohibition Order Trends

Jan-24 30

Feb-24 28 40

Mar-24 26 35

Apr-24 29 30

May-24 33 Highlight A2:B13, Go to "Insert", select Line 2

Jun-24 31 Chart, extend data selection as needed to 2

Jul-24 30 include new dates

Aug-24 24 %

Sep-24 30 10

Oct-24 28 5

Nov-24 34 0

Dec-24 36 QW“ & \\,'v“ . o Qb %,Lb- va“

(these are example values only, not accurate) SR O S =



Time of Incident

243(e)(1) PC
243(b) PC
243.35 PC

245(a)(1) PC

243.3PC
273.5PC
417 PC
212.5PC
243(d) PC

314.1PC
422 PC
11351 H&S

11360(a) H&S

211pPC
212.5/664 PC

215PC
243.4PC
245(a)(4) PC

69 PC

Domestic Violence
Battery on LEO
Battery on Transit
Property

Assault w/deadly
weapon or GBI
Battery/Patron
Domestic Violence
Brandishing a weapon
Robbery on Train
Battery w/serious bodily
injury

Indecent Exposure
Threats
Possess/Transport
Narcotics for sale
Possess/Transport
Marijuana for sale
Robbery

Robbery on Train,
attempt

Car jacking

Sexual Battery
Assault w/deadly
weapon
Obstruct/resist officer
w/ violence

Jan-24 Feb-24  Mar-24
14:07
07:30

02:41

02:00
02:13
03:35
01:48
02:00

00:29
06:15
15:30

05:20

02:00
02:45

02:17
16:15
18:45

19:00

01:23

* Example times only, not accurate

Apr-24

May-24

Jun-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Move time of incident column for each month into the
cooresponding column



	Original 
	Proposed Template
	Proposed Trend Tracking 
	Time Trend Tracking 

