MONTHLY PRO	HIBITION ORDER STATISTICS									
Crime Code	Description	Prohibition	In Custody	In Custody %	Cite Released	Citation %	Appeal	Mental Illness	Transient	Juvenile
243(e)(1) PC	Domestic Violence	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
243(b) PC	Battery on LEO	3	3	100%	0	0%	0	0	1	0
243.35 PC	Battery on Transit Property	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
245(a)(1) PC	Assault w/deadly weapon or GBI	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
243.3 PC	Battery/Patron	4	4	100%	0	0%	0	0	1	0
273.5 PC	Domestic Violence	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
417 PC	Brandishing a weapon	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
212.5 PC	Robbery on Train	4	4	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	2
243(d) PC	Battery w/serious bodily injury	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	1	0	0
314.1 PC	Indecent Exposure	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	1	0
422 PC	Threats	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
11351 H&S	Possess/Transport Narcotics for sale	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
11360(a) H&S	Possess/Transport Marijuana for	2	0	0%	2	100%	0	0	0	2
211 PC	Robbery	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
212.5/664 PC	Robbery on Train, attempt	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	1
215 PC	Car jacking	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
243.4 PC	Sexual Battery	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
245(a)(4) PC	Assault w/deadly weapon	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0
69 PC	Obstruct/resist officer w/ violence	3	3	100%	0	0%	0	0	1	0
		34	32	94.1%	2	5.9%	0	1	4	5

MONTHLY PRO	HIBITION ORDER STA	TISTICS											1		
	Description	Station Where Incident Occurred	Prohibition Orders Issued	In Custody	In Custody %	Cite Released	Citation %	Appeal	Mental Iliness	Transient	Juvenile	Time of Incident	Location of Incident	CIS Involvement (yes/no)	Connected (Resources (yes/no)
243(e)(1) PC	Domestic Violence		2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0	(Enter in HH:MM:SS) for easier charting	(Train, Platform, Concourse, Area Surrounding BART, Parking)		
243(b) PC	Battery on LEO		3	3	100%	0	0%	0	0	1	0				
243.35 PC	Battery on Transit Property		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
245(a)(1) PC	Assault w/deadly weapon or GBI		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
243.3 PC	Battery/Patron		4	4	100%	0	0%	0	0	1	0				
273.5 PC	Domestic Violence		2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
417 PC	Brandishing a weapon		2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
212.5 PC	Robbery on Train		4	4	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	2				
243(d) PC	Battery w/serious bodily injury		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	1	0	0				
314.1 PC	Indecent Exposure		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	1	0				
422 PC	Threats		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
11351 H&S	Possess/Transport Narcotics for sale		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
11360(a) H&S	Possess/Transport Marijuana for sale		2	0	0%	2	100%	0	0	0	2				
211 PC	Robbery		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
212.5/664 PC	Robbery on Train, attempt		2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	1				
215 PC	Car jacking		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
243.4 PC	Sexual Battery		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
245(a)(4) PC	Assault w/deadly weapon		1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0	0				
69 PC	Obstruct/resist officer w/ violence		3	3	100%	0	0%	0	0	1	0				
			34	32	94.1%	2	5.9%	0	1	4	5			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Prohibition Or	ders Over Time	
Jan-24	30	
Feb-24	28	
Mar-24	26	
Apr-24	29	
May-24	33	Highlight A2:B13, Go to "Insert", select Lin
Jun-24	31	Chart, extend data selection as needed to
Jul-24	30	include new dates
Aug-24	24	
Sep-24	30	
Oct-24	28	
Nov-24	34	
Dec-24	36	
(the	ese are example valu	s only, not accurate)



Time	nf	Incid	en

		Jan-24	Feb-24	Mar-24
243(e)(1) PC	Domestic Violence	14:07		
243(b) PC	Battery on LEO	07:30		
243.35 PC	Battery on Transit			
	Property	02:41		
245(a)(1) PC	Assault w/deadly			
	weapon or GBI	02:00		
243.3 PC	Battery/Patron	02:13		
273.5 PC	Domestic Violence	03:35		
417 PC	Brandishing a weapon	01:48		
212.5 PC	Robbery on Train	02:00		
243(d) PC	Battery w/serious bodily			
	injury	00:29		
314.1 PC	Indecent Exposure	06:15		
422 PC	Threats	15:30		
11351 H&S	Possess/Transport			
	Narcotics for sale	05:20		
11360(a) H&S	Possess/Transport			
	Marijuana for sale	02:00		
211 PC	Robbery	02:45		
212.5/664 PC	Robbery on Train,			
	attempt	02:17		
215 PC	Car jacking	16:15		
243.4 PC	Sexual Battery	18:45		
245(a)(4) PC	Assault w/deadly			
	weapon	19:00		
69 PC	Obstruct/resist officer			
	w/ violence	01:23		

Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24

Move time of incident column for each month into the cooresponding column